Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №16 в микрорайоне №135

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408367.26
	1228575.55
	80°01'46''
	7.97
	1-2

	2
	408368.64
	1228583.40
	167°13'51''
	6.47
	2-3

	3
	408362.33
	1228584.83
	171°48'11''
	7.29
	3-4

	4
	408355.11
	1228585.87
	179°45'26''
	9.44
	4-5

	5
	408345.67
	1228585.91
	258°44'23''
	6.76
	5-6

	6
	408344.35
	1228579.28
	345°19'00''
	1.93
	6-7

	7
	408346.22
	1228578.79
	351°14'44''
	21.29
	7-1

	Площадь
	0.0186 га     185.69 кв.м.

	Периметр
	61.16 м.


